Constant Current Buck
Regulator Board
Technical Specification
The information contained in this document has been carefully checked and is believed to be accurate. However,
Apollo Display Technologies, LLC. assumes no responsibility for any failure or product damage caused by the
application of this information. Please check all connections carefully against the data sheet. Apollo Display
Technologies, LLC products are not intended for use in systems in which failure of product might result in personal
injury. All mentioned trademarks are registered trademarks of their respective owner.

Document: TS-001-106-00-R4   10/29/2009    Page.  7 of 7
CCBR-x-yyy
5. Ordering Information
The following product variants have been defined and are available for ordering. Contact Apollo sales for additional
information:
  Product Code  Output Channels Current Sourced per Channel (IRAIL typ.)
  CCBR-2-240  2   240mA
  CCBR-2-300  2   357mA
  CCBR-1-600  1   600mA
  CCBR-2-600  2   600mA
  CCBR-1-750  1   748mA
  CCBR-2-750  2   748mA
  CCBR-1-800  1   820mA
  CCBR-2-800  2   820mA
6. Application Precautions
Please contact us when questions and/or new problems not specified in this specification arise.
7.  Mechanical Specifications
Mechanical drawing is found below.